CCTV | DVSA Premium Series iSCSI Digital Video Storage Array
The DVSA Premium series, Bosch Digital Video Storage
Array, is built for the security industries most demanding
digital video storage applications, providing high capacity,
unlimited flexibility and unmatched reliability.
Functions
Bosch DVSA satisfies the ever increasing demands of
CCTV for video – high speed recording, high performance

up unit
1 year
Ordering Information
DVA-12T-04100RA iSCSI Diskarray 12-
bay
4 HDD, 4 TB
DVA-12T-04100RA
DVA-12T-12100RA iSCSI Diskarray 12-
bay
12 HDD, 12 TB
DVA-12T-12100RA
Accessories
DVA-ADTK-100A Diskarray HDD
expansion, 1 TB
DVA-ADTK-100A
DVA-SPKK-08A PSU
for 8-bay Premium Diskarray, 350 W
DVA-SPKK-08A
DVA-SFAK-08A Diskarray Fan Module
for 8- and 12-bay
DVA-SFAK-08A
DVA-SCIK-12A iSCSI Diskarray Controller DVA-SCIK-12A
DVA-ASRK-28A Diskarray Cabinet Slider
for DVA-08 and DVA-12, 533 mm - 724 mm/
21 in. - 28.5 in.
DVA-ASRK-28A
DVA-ASRK-36A Diskarray Cabinet Slider
for DVA-08 and DVA-12, 647 mm - 914 mm/
25.5 in. - 36 in.
DVA-ASRK-36A